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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
bosblakos B.B.
Tkaniu HO.B.
Tkaniu P.1O.
Ckmnba CM.
TapaHeHko B.O.
fixHo O.B.

BoHpapesckumii J1.M.

Ckunba H.B.
TkaueHko CA. -2
Bobup O.C. -2
Bbobup O.C. -1
Aribanos O.M.
Bypko C.O. -1
TkaueHko CA. -1
CeprieHko O.I.
CeprieHko O.IN. -2
[JasnaeHko B.B.
Konomieub 1.B.

bonbuwakos B.B. -2

AxHo M.O.
IBaweHko B.M. -2
IBaweHko B.M.
TapaHeHko O.T.
bypko €.C. -2
I vHcbknia M.B.
KyTnin B.IT.
Bapexa O.b.
Mvuannerko O.O.
Cynbxyk J1.A.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2024

TpebyxiBui-2
B 269 11/ 49.4230213 /[ 27.4364403

Kny6 KponuBHMLbKMA

24.06.2024 05:30:00
CoHAYHO

27
397

370.600

79
45
34

Kogp,
120046
120026
120033
400009
120009
120050
120020
325245
203768
120037
120025
120051
120001
120043
390006
390012
325247
390004
205121
120062
120040
120022
120035
120045
205246
203722
120003
400002
120017

Kny6
KponueHuLbKnin
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHuL bkt
KponueHuLbKknin
KponuBHUL KW
KponuBHULbKKiA
KponuBHuL bkt
KponuBHuML bk
KponuBHULbKKiA
KponuBHuL bkt
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHULbKWiA
KponueHuLbKnin
KponueHuLbKknin
KponuBHUL KW
KponuBHULbKNiA
KponuBHuL bkt
KponuBHUL bk
KponuvBHWLbKNIA
KponuBHuLbKMin
KponueHuLbkul
KponuBHULbKIWiA
KponuBHuULbKIWiA
KponueHuLbknin
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuL bkt

KponuBHUL bk

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
30
11
20
20
32
31
13
25
15
10
6
0
17
13
22
30
16
7
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09:38:01
09:41:22
1467.90

1296.99

09:34:52
10:54:11
01:19:19

25
54

banun
486.67
487.69
37231
458.21
80.00
422.05
489.23
45436
174.36
356.92
271.03
0.00
179.74
180.77
341.03
356.15
16744
92.56
361.28
85.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

03.09.2025 19:47:32

banwu pasom
2784.56
2565.09
2555.61
2308.33
2275.68
224711
2073.90
2060.00
2023.60
2000.22
1999.93
1967.56
1902.00
1707.75
1656.78
1556.01
1417.96
1161.10
983.82
71432
49942
34795
187.18
18246
9747
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



